42
Vacuum
Products Vacuum Generators - Ejectors
Va
cu
um
 G
en

 S
er
ie
s
NSBPX Series
Dimensions: mm
How to Order
NSBPX Series
Part Number Nozzle Size (mm)
Thread Type / Port Size
Numatics Description
Pressure Vacuum
NSBPX005XXXSDG1 0.7 M5 - F M5 - F
Basic Ejectors - Single Stage
NSBPX007XXXSDG1 0.7 M5 - F M5 - F
NSBPX010XXXSDG2 1.0 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F
NSBPX015XXXSDG1 1.5 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F
NSBPX020XXXSDG3 2.0 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F
NSBPX025XXXSDG3 2.5 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F
Type B d D GA GB H H1 H2 H3 L L1 L2 L3 L4 LG1 LG2 SW1 SW2 X1
NSBPX005XXXSDG1 10 4.2 9 M5-F M5-F 26 31 5.2 12 45 74 18 5 12.5 5 5 8 8 20
NSBPX007XXXSDG1 10 4.2 9 M5-F M5-F 26 31 5.2 12 45 74 18 5 12.5 5 5 8 8 20
NSBPX010XXXSDG2 15 4.2 14 G1/8-F G1/8-F 34 42 5.2 14 51.5 102 22 10 12.5 8 8 14 14 20

-50 -100 -200 -300 -400 -500 -600 -700 -800
NSBPC 10 0.06 0.14 0.30 0.52 0.82 1.30 1.98 3.26 6.56
NSBPC 15 0.05 0.08 0.16 0.26 0.40 0.60 0.86 1.30 2.54
NSBPC 20 0.03 0.05 0.09 0.16 0.24 0.34 0.49 0.80 1.74
NSBPC 25 0.02 0.03 0.06 0.09 0.14 0.20 0.28 0.42 0.99
Evacuation Time in s/l for Various Vacuum Ranges
Suction Capacity in l/min at Various Degrees of Evacuation
How to Order
NSBPC Series
Product Family Name Part number Nozzle Size (mm)
Thread Type / Port Size
Description - Features
Pressure Vacuum
Basic ejectors - single stage
with additional features
NSBPC010XXXVTG2 1.0 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F Basic ejector; vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC010ANOXXG2 1.0 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve
NSBPC010ANOVTG2 1.0 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F
Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve;
vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC015XXXVTG2 1.5 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F Basic ejector; vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC015ANOXXG2 1.5 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve
NSBPC015ANOVTG2 1.5 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F
Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve;
vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC020XXXVTG3 2.0 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F Basic ejector; vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC020ANOXXG3 2.0 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve;
NSBPC020ANOVTG3 2.0 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F
Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve;
vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC025XXXVTG3 2.5 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F Basic ejector; vacuum switch (PNP)
NSBPC025ANOXXG3 2.5 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve
NSBPC025ANOVTG3 2.5 G1/4 - F G3/8 - F
Basic ejector; suction valve; blow off valve;
vacuum switch (PNP)
Product Family Name Part Number Description
Accessories

NSEGX020HSHVSDA 0.03 0.05 0.11 0.16 0.24 0.35 0.50 1.08 1.65
NSEGX025HSHVSDA 0.03 0.04 0.07 0.09 0.14 0.20 0.30 0.49 1.10
NSEGX030HSHVSDA 0.01 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.10 0.15 0.21 0.42 0.80
Evacuation Time in s/l for Various Vacuum Ranges
Suction Capacity in l/min at Various Degrees of Evacuation
How to Order
NSEGX Series
Product Family Name Part number Nozzle Size (mm)
Thread Type / Port Size
Description - Features
Pressure Vacuum
Basic ejectors - single stage
(aluminum)
NSEGX005HSNSSDA 0.5 M5 - F M5 - F High Speed and Narrow Shape
NSEGX007HSHVSDA 0.7 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
NSEGX010HSHVSDA 1.0 G1/8 - F G1/8 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
NSEGX015HSHVSDA 1.5 G1/4 - F G1/4 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
NSEGX020HSHVSDA 2.0 G1/4 - F G1/4 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
NSEGX025HSHVSDA 2.5 G3/8 - F G1/2 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
NSEGX030HSHVSDA 3.0 G3/8 - F G1/2 - F High Speed (High Vacuum)
Product Family Name Part Number Description
Accessories
NSDXXXXXXX24BMM Silencer Replacement NSEG 05
NSDXXXXXXX401MG Silencer Replacement NSEG 07 to 10